
Schützengau Neu-Ulm

Luftgewehr 2019 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 3. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  Gauliga 
S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 1   SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 2 1501:1426

Blau Andreas 380
Thalhofer Tobias 376
Hornung Martin 375
Schweiggert Andreas 370

Billmayer Verena 362
Tögel Maximilian 358
Hügel Jakob 356
Billmayer Bernhard 350

SV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 1   SV Unterfahlheim 1 1462:1475
Gorsch Markus 372
Hartmann Thomas 369
Lipsky Bernhard 363
E Schweizer Martin 358

Oechsle Florian 388
Müller Ralf 368
Jehle Sebastian 364
Blum Michaela 355

S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 2   SL Gerlenhofen 2 1396:1350
Neumann Stefanie 366
Eigner Monika 350
Huber Martina 344
Bischof Andrea 336

Weiß Alexander 370
Penev Borislav 357
Wolf Sebastian 356
E Geschwentner Peter 267

Tabelle

  1. S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 1   6 : 0   Punkte 4476  Ringe Schnitt:    1492,00
  2. SV Unterfahlheim 1   4 : 2   Punkte 4455  Ringe Schnitt:    1485,00
  3. SV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 1   4 : 2   Punkte 4347  Ringe Schnitt:    1449,00
  4. SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 2   2 : 4   Punkte 4308  Ringe Schnitt:    1436,00
  5. S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 2   2 : 4   Punkte 4117  Ringe Schnitt:    1372,00
  6. SL Gerlenhofen 2   0 : 6   Punkte 4238  Ringe Schnitt:    1413,00

Die besten Schützen der Gauliga 
  1. Oechsle Florian SV Unterfahlheim 1 388 Ringe
  2. Blau Andreas S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 1 380 Ringe
  3. Thalhofer Tobias S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 1 376 Ringe
  4. Hornung Martin S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 1 375 Ringe
  5. Gorsch Markus SV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 1 372 Ringe
  6. Schweiggert Andreas S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 1 370 Ringe
  7. Weiß Alexander SL Gerlenhofen 2 370 Ringe
  8. Hartmann Thomas SV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 1 369 Ringe
  9. Müller Ralf SV Unterfahlheim 1 368 Ringe
10. Neumann Stefanie S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 2 366 Ringe
11. Jehle Sebastian SV Unterfahlheim 1 364 Ringe
12. Lipsky Bernhard SV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 1 363 Ringe
13. Billmayer Verena SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 2 362 Ringe
14. Schweizer Martin SV Pfaffenhofen e.V. 1 358 Ringe
15. Tögel Maximilian SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 2 358 Ringe
16. Penev Borislav SL Gerlenhofen 2 357 Ringe
17. Hügel Jakob SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 2 356 Ringe
18. Wolf Sebastian SL Gerlenhofen 2 356 Ringe
19. Blum Michaela SV Unterfahlheim 1 355 Ringe
20. Eigner Monika S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 2 350 Ringe
21. Billmayer Bernhard SV Nersingen-Leibi e.V. 2 350 Ringe
22. Huber Martina S.V. Roth-Berg e.V. 2 344 Ringe


